

PROJECT(S) : PROCTOR-MIDDLE STP WCRS(7)

CONTRACT ID : 08G222
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/13/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 PROCTOR-MIDDLEBURY STP WCRS (7): LOCATED IN TWO SECTIONS
 ALONG THE VERMONT RAILWAY TRACK BEGINNING APPROXIMATELY 1.96
 MILES SOUTH OF MAIN STREET IN THE TOWN OF PROCTOR AND
 EXTENDING TO APPROXIMATELY 0.37 MILE SOUTH OF MERCHANTS ROW
 IN THE TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY.

TOWN(S) : PROCTOR MIDDLEBURY
 COUNTY : RUTLAND
 DISTRICT : D03

THE REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING JOINTED RAIL WITH CONTINUOUSLY
 WELDED RAIL (CWR), THE RECONSTRUCTION OF SEVERAL CROSSINGS,
 AND THE REPLACEMENT OF SEVERAL SWITCHES.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120036090710	RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC.		\$ 3,015,507.00	100.0000%
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 120036090710		()	()
ITEM DESCRIPTION		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO.,IN			
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 RAILROAD					
0005 203.17	1400.000 CY	40.00000	56000.00		
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION					
0010 204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)					
0015 210.10	500.000 SY	12.00000	6000.00		
COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
0020 301.26	80.000 CY	70.00000	5600.00		
SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED					
0025 404.65	3.000 CWT	400.00000	1200.00		
EMULSIFIED ASPHALT					
0030 605.10	250.000 LF	12.00000	3000.00		
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE					
0035 618.10	4.000 SY	60.00000	240.00		
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH					
0040 618.30	32.000 SF	65.00000	2080.00		
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE					
0045 630.15	100.000 HR	25.00000	2500.00		
FLAGGERS					

PROJECT(S) : PROCTOR-MIDDLE STP WCRS(7)

CONTRACT ID : 08G222

		(1) 120036090710		()		()		
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO., IN						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050	631.10	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS							
0055	631.17	LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00				
	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS							
0060	631.26	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)							
0065	635.11	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00				
	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION							
0070	641.10	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00				
	TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0075	649.21	3700.000 SY	4.00000	14800.00				
	GEOTEXTILE UNDER RAILROAD BALLAST							
0080	678.23	100.000 LF	10.00000	1000.00				
	WIRED CONDUIT (4")(PVC)							
0085	900.608	30.000 CY	225.00000	6750.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE)							
0090	900.620	3.000 EACH	76000.00000	228000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BALLASTED TURNOUTS, INSULATED)							
0095	900.620	2.000 EACH	76000.00000	152000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BALLASTED TURNOUTS, NON-INSULATED)							
0100	900.620	9.000 EACH	2000.00000	18000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (BONDED INSULATED JOINTS)							
0105	900.620	8.000 EACH	650.00000	5200.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (INSULATED JOINTS)							
0110	900.620	310.000 EACH	185.00000	57350.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)							
0115	900.620	116.000 EACH	785.00000	91060.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (THERMITE WELDING)							
0120	900.640	1610.000 LF	120.00000	193200.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (CONTINUOUS WELDED RAIL)							
0125	900.640	125000.000 LF	15.00000	1875000.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF RELAY)							
0130	900.640	340.000 LF	60.00000	20400.00				
	SPECIAL PROVISION (RUBBER RAIL SEAL)							

PROJECT(S) : PROCTOR-MIDDLE STP WCRS(7)

CONTRACT ID : 08G222

		(1) 120036090710		()		()		
		RAILROAD CONSTRUCTION CO., IN						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135	900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00				
0140	900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00				
0145	900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BALLASTED TRACK CONSTRUCTION FOR	740.000 TON	45.00000	33300.00				
0150	900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL	250.000 TON	325.00000	81250.00				
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,015,507.00	\$		\$	
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	3,015,507.00	\$		\$	
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	3,015,507.00	\$		\$	